VANDAGRAPH

LIMITED
To Whom it may concern,
Location of Head Office and Company Principal Location
Vandagraph Limited 15/17 Station Road, Cross Hills, Keighley, West Yorkshire,
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Telephone +44 (0) 1535 634900
Fax +44 (0) 1535 635583
Email info@vandagraph.co.uk
Shareholders Derek Lamb
Jean Lamb
Founded 1988
Managing Director Derek Lamb  derek.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk
General Manager Ryan Swaine ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Quality Manager Derek Lamb  derek.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk
Standards ISO 13485:2016 Certificate MD 78787 - Issued By BSI
http//www.viamed.co.uk/ISO-13485
Valid until 25/02/2025
Insurance Employers/Products and Public Liability Insurance - Thomas Cook & Son

Policy Number RSAP 5242820300

VAT Number GB607145754

Company Registration Number 02332105

Accounts email accounts@vandagraph.co.uk
Purchasing email purchasing@vandagraph.co.uk

Health and Safety, Privacy and Environment policies available on request.

The above information should be sufficient for your ISO supplier Review.
Copies of certificates can be supplied on request via email above.

Regards

Derek Lamb

Vandagraph Limited

Managing Director
derek.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk

15 Station Road * Cross Hills ® Keighley

West Yorkshire © BD20 7DT ¢ United Kingdom
Telephone: +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

email: info@vandagraph.co.uk
www.vandagraph.co.uk
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Vandagraph Limited

VANDAGRAPH
LIMITED

15 Station Road, Cross Hills, Keighley, West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT, United Kingdom.

Company Registration Number

Telephone
Fax

VAT No.

Bank Details
Account name
Sort Code

Swift Code / BIC

Account £ Sterling
£ Sterling Account IBAN

Email Addresses

UK Orders

Export Orders

General Enquiries

Accounts

Diving Tariff

Deferment Approval Number
EORI

Weee Registration

UPS Account

Updated 02/05/23

02332105

+44 (0)1535 634900
+44 (0)1535 635582

GB607145754

Barclays Bank PLC, 49 High Street, Skipton,
West Yorkshire, BD23 1DH

Vandagraph Limited
20-78-42
BUKBGB22

909031243
GB45BUKB20784290903124

orders@vandagraph.co.uk
export@vandagraph.co.uk
info@vandagraph.co.uk
accounts@vandagraph.co.uk

90271010
8856304
GB607145754000
WEE/DJ195ZR

00008W4782
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Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

email: info@vandagraph.co.uk
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